1
Power Supplies
LED
2
Application areas
As a long established and owner-operated company, we always act accor-
ding to the features reliability and liability, honesty and transparency as well
as fl exibility and discretion. Customer satisfaction and trust and commercial

od
uc
ts
el
ec
tio
n
2
5
W
Part No.
Output current
 min. [mA]
Output current
 max. [mA]
RMLD-500A-Pxx | -Mxx 250 500
RMLD-500B-Pxx | -Mxx 250 500
RMLD-700A-Pxx | -Mxx 350 700
RMLD-1000A-Pxx | -Mxx 500 1.000
O
p
ti
o

RM50LD-700Axx 350 700
RM50LD-1050Axx 500 1,050
RM50LD-1400Axx 700 1,400
• Wide input voltage range 90-305VAC
• Available in plastic and metal housing (P: -30° C to +85° C | M: -30° C to +75° C)
• Emergency power capability available
• Meso 50 RFID wireless programmable
Special Features: Meso 50W:
105mm x 73mm x 27mm
Part No.
Output current
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
10
W RCL010-0250A 250 24 – 42
15
 W
RCL015-0300A 300 24 – 42
RCL015-0350A 350 24 – 42
RCL015-0440A 440 24 – 34
20
W
RCL020-0450A 450 24 – 42
RCL020-0500A 500 21 – 32
RCL020-0700A 700 14 – 24
30
 W
RCL030-0500A 500 24 – 42
RCL030-0500AE 500 24 – 42
RCL030-0620A 620 24 – 42
RCL030-0700A 700 21 – 32
RCL030-0700B 700 24 – 42
RCL030-0900A 900 20 – 27
RCL030-0900B 900 21 – 32
40
 W
RCL040-0700B 700 40 – 56
RCL040-0800A 800 24 – 42
RCL040-0900A 900 24 – 42
50
 W
RCL050-1050A 1,050 24 – 42
RCL050-1200A 1,200 24 – 42
RCL050-1400A 1,400 21 – 32
RCL050-1400B 1,400 24 – 34
7
info@neumueller.com   |   Service-Tel.: +49 9135 73666-0
Part No.
Output current

Output current
[mA]
Adjustable
Output current
 [mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
LED voltage
[VDC]
Effi ciency
[%]
Input voltage
[VAC]
10
0W
LNE-12V100W A 8,000 4,000 – 8,000 06 –12 12 92 90 – 277
LNE-24V100W A 4,000 2,000 – 4,000 12 – 24 24 92 90 – 277
LNE-36V100W A 2,650 1,325 – 2,650 18 – 36 36 93 90 – 277
LNE-48V100W A 2,000 1,000 – 2,000 24 – 48 48 93 90 – 277
12
0W
LNE-12V120W A 10,000 5,000 – 10,000 06 – 12 12 92 90 – 277
LNE-24V120W A 5,000 2,500 – 5,000 12 – 24 24 92 90 – 277
LNE-36V120W A 3,400 1,700 – 3,400 18 – 36 36 93 90 – 277
LNE-48V120W A 2,500 1,250 – 2,500 24 – 48 48 93 90 – 277
15
0W
LNE-12V150W A 12,500 6,250 – 12,500 06 – 12 12 91 90 – 277
LNE-24V150W A 6,300 3,150 – 6,300 12 – 24 24 93 90 – 277
LNE-36V150W A 4,200 2,100 – 4,200 18 – 36 36 93 90 – 277
LNE-48V150W A 3,200 1,600 – 3,200 24 – 48 48 94 90 – 277
LNE-54V150W A 2,800 1,400 – 2800 24 – 54 54 94 90 – 277
18
5W
LNE-12V185W A 13,000 6,500 – 13,000 6 – 12 12 92 90 – 277
LNE-24V185W A 7,800 3,900 – 7,800 12 – 24 24 93 90 – 277
LNE-36V185W A 5,200 2,600 – 5,200 18 – 36 36 93 90 – 277
LNE-48V185W A 3,900 1,950 – 3,900 24 – 48 48 94 90 – 277
LNE-54V185W A 3,450 1,725 – 3,450 24 – 54 54 94 90 – 277
32
0W
LNE-12V320W A 22,500 11,250 – 22,500 06 – 12 12 94 90 – 277
LNE-24V320W A 13,400 6,670 – 13,400 12 – 24 24 94 90 – 277
LNE-36V320W A 8,900 4,450 – 8,900 18 – 36 36 94 90 – 277
LNE-48V320W A 6,700 3,350 – 6,700 24 – 48 48 94 90 – 277
60
0W
LNE-36V600W A 16,700 - 18 – 36 36 95 120 – 240
LNE-48V600W A 12,500 - 24 – 48 48 95 120 – 240
y
y
y
y

[°C]
Dimensions
L x B x H
[mm]
pl
ug
-in
 p
ow
er
 s
up
pl
ie
s
ECO-500D07 7 500 6 – 14 - 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-600D07 7 600 6 – 12 - 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-350D12 12 350 16 – 34 - 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-500D12 12 500 12 – 24 - 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-600D12 12 600 10 – 20 - 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-700D12 12 700 8 – 18 - 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-700D20 20 700 15 – 30 - 84 0.5 +75 95.0 x 55.0 x 45.0
ECO-700D30 30 700 22 – 44 - 86 0.5 +75 95.0 x 55.0 x 45.0
ECO-12VD07* 7 700 3 – 11 12 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-24VD07* 7 350 8 – 20 24 75 0.5 +85 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-12VD12 12 1,000 - 12 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-24VD12 12 500 - 24 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-24VD15 15 650 - 24 75 0.5 +75 65.0 x 42.0 x 28.0
ECO-12VD20 20 1,660 - 12 84 0.5 +75 95.0 x 55.0 x 45.0
ECO-24VD20 20 840 - 24 84 0.5 +75 95.0 x 55.0 x 45.0
ECO-12VD30 30 2,500 - 12 84 0.5 +75 95.0 x 55.0 x 45.0
ECO-24VD30 30 1,250 - 24 86 0.5 +75 95.0 x 55.0 x 45.0
ECO-24VD36 36 1,500 - 24 88 0.9 +85 95.0 x 55.0 x 45.0
D
es
kt
op
 P
ow
er
 S
up
pl
ie
s
ECO-12VU20 20 1,667 - 12 84 0.5 +75 116.0 x 42.5 x 22.0
ECO-24VU20 20 833 - 24 84 0.5 +75 116.0 x 42.5 x 22.0
ECO-12VU25 25 2,083 - 12 84 0.5 +75 116.0 x 42.5 x 22.0
ECO-24VU25 25 1,040 - 24 84 0.5 +75 116.0 x 42.5 x 22.0
ECO-12VX30 30 2,500 - 12 86 0.9 +75 126.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-24VX30 30 1,250 - 24 86 0.9 +75 126.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-12VX40 40 3,333 - 12 87 0.9 +80 126.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-24VX40 40 1,667 - 24 87 0.9 +80 126.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-12VY50 50 4,167 - 12 87 0.9 +80 156.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
ECO-24VY50 50 2,083 - 24 87 0.9 +80 156.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
ECO-12VY60 60 5,000 - 12 87 0.9 +85 156.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
ECO-24VY60 60 2,500 - 24 88 0.9 +85 156.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
LED plug and table power supplies
Constant current CC | constant voltage CV
• Input voltage: 220 – 240 VAC
• Max. No-load power < 0.5W

factor
tc
[°C]
EN61347
-2-13
CE
Dimensions
L x B  x H
[mm]
H
W
03
-S
er
ie
HW03-700A03* 3 700  2  –  4 6 68 >0.5 +80   52.3 x 27.3 x 21.4
HW03-350C04* 3,6 350  5  –  11 12 65 >0.5 +80   80.0 x 38.0 x 22.5
HW03-12VA04* 4 350 5  –  10,5 12 65 >0.5 +80   52.3 x 27.3 x 21.4
HW03-12E15 15  1,250   - 12 81 >0.5 +85   122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
HW03-24E15 15 625 - 24 82 >0.5 +85   122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
HW03-12VF20 20 1,667 - 12 82 >0.5 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
HW03-24VF20 20 833 - 24 83 >0.5 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
HW03-12VH20 20 1,667 - 12 82 >0.5 +85   76.0 x 49.0 x 25.0
HW03-24VH20 20 833 - 24 83 >0.5 +85   76.0 x 49.0 x 25.0
R-
/C
-S
er
ie
ECO-350R07 7 350 10 – 20 - 79 >0.5 +85   80.0 x 38.0 x 18.0
ECO-500R07 7 500 8 – 14 - 79 >0.5 +85   80.0 x 38.0 x 18.0
ECO-700R07 7 700 3 – 11  - 79 >0.5 +85   80.0 x 38.0 x 18.0
ECO-350C12 12 350 16 – 34 - 81 >0.5 +85   80.0 x 38.0 x 22.5
ECO-500C12 12 500 12 – 24 - 81 >0.5 +85   80.0 x 38.0 x 22.5
ECO-700C12 12 700 8 – 18 - 81 >0.5 +85   80.0 x 38.0 x 22.5
ECO-12VC12 12 1,000 - 12 80 >0.5 +85   80.0 x 38.0 x 22.5
ECO-24VC12 12 700 - 24 80 >0.5 +85   80.0 x 38.0 x 22.5
E-
Se
rie
ECO-350E15 15 350 22 – 43 - 81 >0.5 +85   122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
ECO-500E15 15 500 15 – 30 - 81 >0.5 +85   122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
ECO-600E15 15 600 12 – 25 - 81 >0.5 +85   122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
ECO-700E15 15 700 9 – 22 - 81 >0.5 +85   122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
ECO-12VE15 15 1,250 - 12 82 >0.5 +85   122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
ECO-24VE15 15 650 - 24 82 >0.5 +85   122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
F-
Se
rie
ECO-350F20 20 350 29 – 58 - 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-500F20 20 500 20 – 40 - 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-600F20 20 600 17 – 34 - 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-700F20 20 700 15 – 29 - 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-350F25 25 350 36 – 72 - 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-500F25 25 500 25 – 50 - 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-600F25 25 600 21 – 42 - 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-700F25 25 700 18 – 36 - 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-12VF20 20 1,660 - 12 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-24VF20 20 833 - 24 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-12VF25 25 2,080 - 12 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
ECO-24VF25 25 1,040 - 24 86 >0.9 +85   126.0 x 42.5 x 21.5
LED power supplies
Constant current CC | Constant voltage CV
* autoselect, Konstantstrom oder Konstantsoannungsbetrieb
13

[%]
power
factor
tc
[°C]
EN61347
-2-13
CE
Dimensions
L x B  x H
[mm]
G
-S
er
ie
ECO-350G30 30 350 42 – 86 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-500G30 30 500 28 – 60 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-600G30 30 600 25 – 50 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-700G30 30 700 22 – 44 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-900G30 30 900 17 – 34 - 86 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-1050G30 30 1,050 15 – 30 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-500G40 40 500 40 – 80 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-700G42 42 700 28 – 60 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-900G42 42 900 22 – 46 - 86 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-1250G43 43 1,250 16 – 34 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-1050G44 44 1,050 20 – 42 - 87 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-12VG30 30 2,500 - 12 88 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-24VG30 30 1,250 - 24 88 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-12VG36 36 3,000 - 12 86 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-24VG36 36 1,500 - 24 86 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-12VG40 40 3,300 - 12 88 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
ECO-24VG40 40 1,666 - 24 88 >0.9 +85   137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
P-
Se
rie
ECO-1050P52 52 1,050 25 – 50 - 87 >0.9 +85   166.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
ECO-12VP50 50 4,100 - 12 87 >0.9 +85   166.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
ECO-24VP50 50 2,000 - 24 87 >0.9 +85   166.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
ECO-12VP60 60 5,000 - 12 87 >0.9 +85   166.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
ECO-24VP60 60 2,500 - 24 87 >0.9 +85   166.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
ECO-48VP60 60 1,250 - 48 87 >0.9 +85   166.0 x 50.0 x 32.0
N
-S
er
ie
ECO-12VN75 75 6,250 - 12 87 >0.9 +85   190.0 x 60.0 x 33.0
ECO-24VN75 75 3,125 - 24 87 >0.9 +85   190.0 x 60.0 x 33.0
ECO-12VN80 80 6,600 - 12 87 >0.9 +85   190.0 x 60.0 x 33.0
ECO-24VN80 80 3,300 - 24 87 >0.9 +85   190.0 x 60.0 x 33.0
• Input voltage: 220 – 240VAC
• Max. No-load power < 0.5W
• Without dimming function
• Independent control gear

Effi ciency
[%]
Input voltage.
[VAC]
ENEC
EN61347-
2-13
CE
Dimensions
L x B x H
[mm]
H
-S
er
ie
AW02-300H09 10 300 20 – 32 78 220 – 240   75.0 x 48.0 x 24.0
AW02-350H09 11 350 20 – 32 77 220 – 240   75.0 x 48.0 x 24.0
AW02-350H12 15 350 30 – 42 79 220 – 240   75.0 x 48.0 x 24.0
AW02-700H18 15 700 10 – 21 79 220 – 240   75.0 x 48.0 x 24.0
AW02-500H18 16 500 20 – 32 80 220 – 240   75.0 x 48.0 x 24.0
AW02-350H15 18 350 40 – 56 82 220 – 240   75.0 x 48.0 x 24.0
E-
Se
rie
AW02-350E06 8 350 12 – 21 71 220 – 240    122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
AW02-500E08 8 500 9 – 16 73 220 – 240    122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
AW02-600E10 10 600 9 – 16 75 220 – 240    122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
AW02-350E09 11 350 20 – 32 77 220 – 240    122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
AW02-500E12 11 500 12 – 21 78 220 – 240    122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
AW02-600E12 11 600 9 – 16 77 220 – 240    122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
AW02-700E12 12 700 9 – 16 76 220 – 240    122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
AW02-350E12 15 350 28 – 42 81 220 – 240    122.0 x 39.0 x 18.0
F-
Se
rie
AW02-600F15 13 600 12 – 21 80 220 – 240    126.0 x 45.5 x 21.5
AW02-700F18 15 700 12 – 21 81 220 – 240    126.0 x 45.5 x 21.5
AW02-500F18 16 500 20 – 32 81 220 – 240    126.0 x 45.5 x 21.5
AW02-350F15 20 350 35 – 56 82 220 – 240    126.0 x 45.5 x 21.5
AW02-600F22 20 600 20 – 32 82 220 – 240    126.0 x 45.5 x 21.5
AW02-500F24 21 500 26 – 42 83 220 – 240    126.0 x 45.5 x 21.5
AW02-700F27 23 700 20 – 32 83 220 – 240    126.0 x 45.5 x 21.5
AW02-350F20 25 350 52 – 70 84 220 – 240    126.0 x 45.5 x 21.5
G
-S
er
ie
AW02-500G32 26 500 35 – 52 84 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-700G36 30 700 25 – 42 84 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-600G37 34 600 32 – 56 86 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-500G40 35 500 50 – 70 86 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-350G30 37 350 70 – 105 87 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-600G45 38 600 45 – 62 86 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-700G48 40 700 35 – 56 87 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-500G42 42 500 50 – 84 84 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-700G42 42 700 35 – 60 84 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
AW02-1050G42 42 1,050 30 – 40 82 220 – 240    137.0 x 42.5 x 29.5
• Compatible with many common TRIAC dimmers
• Working temperature range: -20° C to +50° C
• Independent control gear
• Delivery with pre-assembled primary/secondary cables possible

[VDC]
Effi ciency
[%]
Input
voltage
[VAC]
EN61347-
2-13
CE
Dimensions
L x B x H
[mm]
R-
Se
rie
HW03-350R05SD 5 350  6 – 15 72 220 – 240   80,0 x 38,0 x 18,0
HW03-500R05SD 5 500  5  – 10,5 70 220 – 240   80,0 x 38,0 x 18,0
E-
Se
rie
HW03-350E12SD 12 350  25 – 34 79 220 – 240   122,0 x 39,0 x 18,0
HW03-500E12SD 12 500  12 – 24 78 220 – 240   122,0 x 39,0 x 18,0
HW03-700E12SD 12 700  9 – 18 77 220 – 240   122,0 x 39,0 x 18,0
F-
Se
rie
HW03-350F22SD 22 350 35 – 60 85,5 220 – 240   126,0 x 42,5 x 21,5
HW03-500F22SD 22 500  26 – 44 85 220 – 240   126,0 x 42,5 x 21,5
HW03-700F22SD 22 700 18 – 32 84 220 – 240   126,0 x 42,5 x 21,5
G
-S
er
ie
HW03-500G30SD 30 500 36 – 60 86 220 – 240   137,0 x 42,5 x 29,5
HW03-700G30SD 30 700 22 – 44 86 220 – 240   137,0 x 42,5 x 29,5
HW03-700G40SD 40 700 36 – 60 86 220 – 240   137,0 x 42,5 x 29,5
HW03-1050G42SD 42  1.050   20 – 42 86 220 – 240   137,0 x 42,5 x 29,5
P-
Se
rie
HW03-500P60SD 60 500 36 – 60 87 220 – 240   166,0 x 50,0 x 32,0
• Push dimming function via the 230VAC mains input
• Portection Class  IP20
• Remote-Gear-Function or independent control gear
Special Features:

BCD series:
288.0mm x 36.0mm x 30.0mm
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BCD-025-C050-XXX 25 500 30 – 50 191 36 30
BCD-025-C070-XXX 25 700 21 – 36 191 36 30
BCD-050-C070-XXX 50 700 43 – 72 288 36 30
BCD-050-C105-XXX 50 1,050 28 – 48 288 36 30
BCD-050-C140-XXX 50 1,400 21 – 36 288 36 30
BCD-050-C210-XXX 50 2,100 14 – 24 288 36 30
BCD-075-C070-XXX 75 700 64  –  107 288 36 30
BCD-075-C105-XXX 75 1,050 43  –  71 288 36 30
BCD-075-C140-XXX 75 1,400 32  –  54 288 36 30
BCD-075-C210-XXX 75 2,100 21  –  36 288 36 30
BCD-075-C280-XXX 75 2,800 16  –  27 288 36 30
BCD-096-C050-XXX-NV0000 96 500 115 – 274 288 36 30
BCD-096-C105-XXX-NV0000 96 1,050 55 – 137 288 36 30
BCD-096-C140-XXX-NV0000 96 1,400 41 – 91 288 36 30
BCD-096-C210-XXX-NV0000 96 2,100 27 – 69 288 36 30
BCD-096-C280-XXX-NV0000 96 2,800 21 – 46 288 36 30
• Class I and Class II models available
• Auxiliary current of 12V 300mA
• Optional cold start function from -55° C
• Protection class IP67

S,C  = VDE cable, Protection class 1
D,E = VDE cable, Protection class 2
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BCD-050-V012-XXX 50 4,160 12 288 36 30
BCD-050-V024-XXX 50 2,080 24 288 36 30
BCD-060-V012-XXX 60 5,000 12 288 36 30
BCD-060-V024-XXX 60 2,500 24 288 36 30
BCD-075-V012-XXX 75 6,250 12 288 36 30
BCD-075-V024-XXX 75 3,125 24 288 36 30
BCD-096-V012-XXX-NV0000 96 8,000 12 288 36 30
BCD-096-V024-XXX-NV0000 96 4,000 24 288 36 30
Super Slim Line
Constant voltage CV
Special Features:
• Vertical Farming | Horticulture suitable

18
The right device is not included? This is just a selection of our product portfolio.
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current range
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BLD-030-C070-XXX 30 500 – 700 26  –  60 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-030-C105-XXX 30 700 – 1,050 17  –  43 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-030-C140-XXX 30 1,050 – 1,400 13  –  28 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-040-C070-XXX 40 500 – 700 34 – 80 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-040-C105-XXX 40 700 – 1,050 23 – 57 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-040-C140-XXX 40 1,040 – 1,400 17 – 38 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-050-C105-XXX 50 700 – 1,050 29  –  71 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-050-C140-XXX 50 1,050 – 1,400 21  –  48 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-050-C280-XXX 50 1,400 – 2,100 14  –  36 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-060-C105-XXX 60 700 – 1,050 34  –  86 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-060-C140-XXX 60 1,050 – 1,400 26  –  57 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-060-C210-XXX 60 1,400 – 2,100 17  –  43 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-C050-XXX 75 350 – 500 90  –  214 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-C070-XXX 75 500 – 700 64 – 150 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-C105-XXX 75 700 – 1,050 43  –  107 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-C140-XXX 75 1,050 – 1,400 32  –  71 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-C210-XXX 75 1,400 – 2,100 21  –  54 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-C280-XXX 75 2,100 – 2,800 16  –  36 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-C050-XXX 96 350 – 500 115  –  274 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-C070-XXX 96 500 – 700 82  –  192 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-C105-XXX 96 700 – 1050 55  –  137 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-C140-XXX 96 1,050 – 1,400 41  –  91 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-C210-XXX 96 1,400 – 2,100 27 – 69 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-C280-XXX 96 2,100 – 2,800 21  –  46 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-C420-XXX 96 2,900 – 4,200 14  –  33 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-C050-XXX-NV0000 96 350 – 500 115  –  274 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-096-C070-XXX-NV0000 96 500 – 700 82 – 192 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-096-C105-XXX-NV0000 96 700 – 1,050 55 – 137 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-096-C140-XXX-NV0000 96 1,050 – 1,400 41 – 91 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-096-C210-XXX-NV0000 96 1,400 – 2,100 27 – 69 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-096-C280-XXX-NV0000 96 2,100 – 2,800 21 – 46 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-096-C420-XXX-NV0000 96 2,900 – 4,200 14 – 33 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-120-C105-XXX 120 700 – 1,050 69  –  171 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-120-C140-XXX 120 1,050 – 1,400 51 – 114 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-120-C280-XXX 120 2,100 – 2,800 26 – 57 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-120-C380-XXX 120 2,800 – 3,800 19 – 43 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-120-C105-XXX-NV0000 120 700 – 1,050 69 – 171 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-120-C140-XXX-NV0000 120 1,050 – 1,400 51 – 114 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-120-C280-XXX-NV0000 120 2,100 – 2,800 26 – 57 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-120-C380-XXX-NV0000 120 2,800 – 3,800 19 – 43 158 67.5 38.5
BLD-150-C050-XXX 150 350 – 500 180 – 429 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-150-C070-XXX 150 500  –  700 129  –  300 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-150-C105-XXX 150 700 – 1,050 86  –  214 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-150-C140-XXX 150 1,050 – 1,400 64  –  143 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-150-C210-XXX 150 1,400 – 2,100 43  –  107 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-150-C380-XXX 150 2,600 – 3,800 24  –  58 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-150-C630-XXX 150 4,000 – 6,300 14  –  38 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-200-C105-XXX-CP0000 200 700 – 1,050 114  –  286 201 67.5 38.5
LED-Netzteile Constant current CC
Best performance for the highest demands in the outdoor sector
19
info@neumueller.com   |   Service-Tel.: +49 9135 73666-0

Programmable maximum output current (contactless NFC)
Optional CLO - Constant Lumen Output pre-programmable available
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current range
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BLD-200-C140-XXX-CP0000 200 1,050 – 1,400 86  –  190 201 67.5 38.5
BLD-200-C210-XXX-CP0000 200 1,400 – 2,100 57  –  143 201 67.5 38.5
BLD-200-C420-XXX-CP0000 200 2,800 – 4,200 29  –  71 201 67.5 38.5
BLD-200-C630-XXX-CP0000 200 4,400 – 6,300 19  –  45 201 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-C105-XXX 240 700 – 1,050 143  –  357 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-C140-XXX 240 1,050 – 1,400 107  –  238 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-C210-XXX 240 1,400 – 2,100 71  –  179 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-C280-XXX 240 2,100 – 2,800 50 – 119 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-C420-XXX 240 2,800 – 4,200 36  –  89 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-C690-XXX 240 4,800 – 6,900 22 – 52 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-320-C105-XXX-CP0000 320 760 – 1,050 183  –  421 251 68.0 38.5
BLD-320-C140-XXX-CP0000 320 1,050 – 1,400 137  –  305 251 68.0 38.5
BLD-320-C210-XXX-CP0000 320 1,400 – 2,100 91  –  229 251 68.0 38.5
BLD-320-C420-XXX-CP0000 320 2,800 – 4,200 46  –  114 251 68.0 38.5
BLD-320-C700-XXX-CP0000 320 5,000 – 7,000 27  –  64 251 68.0 38.5
BLD-400-C210-XXX 400 1,400 – 2,100 114  –  286 251 90.0 41.5
BLD-400-C420-XXX 400 2,800 – 4,200 57 – 143 251 90.0 41.5
BLD-400-C990-XXX 400 6,900 – 9,900 24 – 58 251 90.0 41.5
BLD-400-C210-XXX-HP0000 480 2,100 137 – 228 251 90.0 41.5
BLD-400-C420-XXX-HP0000 480 4,200 69 – 115 251 90.0 41.5
BLD-400-C121-XXX-HP0000 480 12,000 24 – 40 251 90.0 41.5
BLD-150-C105-XXX:
188.0mm x 67.5mm x 33.5mm
20
The right device is not included? This is just a selection of our product portfolio.
LED power supplies Constant voltage CV
Best performance for highest demands in the outdoor sector
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]  max.
LED voltage
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BLD-040-V012-XXX 40 3,300 24 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-040-V024-XXX 40 1,700 24 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-050-V012-XXX 50 4,200 12 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-050-V024-XXX 50 2,100 24 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-050-V048-XXX 50 1,100 48 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-060-V012-XXX 60 5,000 12 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-060-V024-XXX 60 2,500 24 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-060-V048-XXX 60 1,300 48 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-V012-XXX 75 3,100 24 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-V024-XXX 75 3,100 24 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-075-V048-XXX 75 1,600 48 158 67.5 33.5
BLD-096-V024-XXX-NV0000 96 4,000 24 131 67.5 38.5
BLD-096-V048-XXX-NV0000 96 2,000 48 131 67.5 38.5
BLD-100-V012-XXX 100 8,300 12 161 67.5 33.5
BLD-100-V024-XXX 100 4,150 24 161 67.5 33.5
BLD-100-V048-XXX 100 2,100 48 161 67.5 33.5
BLD-120-V012-XXX 120 10,000 12 161 67.5 33.5
BLD-120-V024-XXX 120 5,000 24 161 67.5 33.5
BLD-120-V048-XXX 120 2,500 48 161 67.5 33.5
BLD-120-V024-XXX-NV0000 120 5,000 24 131 67.5 38.5
BLD-120-V048-XXX-NV0000 120 2,500 48 131 67.5 38.5
BLD-150-V012-XXX 150 12,500 12 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-150-V024-XXX 150 6,300 24 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-150-V048-XXX 150 3,200 48 188 67.5 33.5
BLD-200-V012-XXX 200 16,700 12 251 68.0 38.5
BLD-200-V024-XXX-CP0000 200 8,300 24 174 67.5 38.5
BLD-200-V048-XXX-CP0000 200 4,200 48 201 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-V012-XXX 240 20,000 12 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-V018-XXX 240 13,300 18 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-V024-XXX 240 10,000 24 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-240-V048-XXX 240 5,000 48 242 67.5 38.5
BLD-320-V016-XXX 320 20,000 16 251 90.0 41.5
• Optional dimming functions: DALI, 0-10V, DIMoff
• Wide input voltage range: 90 – 305VAC |127 – 420VDC
• Working temperature range: -40° C to +70° C
• Very high noise immunity 6KV DM and 10KV CM
• > 100,000 hours lifetime at Tc +75° C
• Effi ciency up to 93
Special Features:
21
info@neumueller.com   |   Service-Tel.: +49 9135 73666-0
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BSD-030-C070-XXX 30 700 24 – 43 118.5 33.0 30
BSD-050-C105-XXX 50 1,050 25 – 48 118.5 33.0 30
BSD-075-C105-XXX 75 1,050 36 – 71 138.0 45.5 30
BSD-075-C140-XXX 75 1,400 27 – 53 138.0 45.5 30
BSD-096-C105-XXX 100 1,050 50 – 96 138.0 45.5 30
BSD-096-C140-XXX 100 1,400 36 – 71 138.0 45.5 30
BSD-096-C210-XXX 100 2,100 25 – 48 138.0 45.5 30
BSD-120-C105-XXX 120 1,050 69 – 114 242.0 43.4 30
BSD-120-C140-XXX 120 1,400 51 – 86 242.0 43.4 30
BSD-120-C210-XXX 120 2,100 34 – 57 242.0 43.4 30
BSD-120-C280-XXX 120 2,800 26 – 43 242.0 43.4 30
BSD-150-C105-XXX 150 1,050 86 – 214 242.0 43.4 30
BSD-150-C140-XXX 150 1,400 64 – 143 242.0 43.4 30
BSD-150-C210-XXX 150 2,100 43 – 107 242.0 43.4 30
BSD-150-C380-XXX 150 3,800 24 – 58 242.0 43.4 30
Cost Performance
Isolated Dimming
• Optional dimming function: 0-10V
• Protection class IP54
• Protection class I and II
• Wide input voltage range from 108 - 305VAC | 127 - 420VDC
Special Features:
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]  max.
LED voltage
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BLD-320-V018-XXX 320 17,700 18 251 90 41.5
BLD-320-V024-XXX-CP0000 320 13,300 24 251 68 38.5
BLD-320-V048-XXX-CP0000 320 6,700 48 225 68 38.5
BLD-400-V012-XXX 400 33,300 24 251 90 41.5
BLD-400-V024-XXX-HP0000 480 20,000 24 251 90 41.5
BLD-400-V024-XXX 400 16,700 24 251 90 41.5
BLD-400-V048-XXX-HP0000 480 20,000 48 251 90 41.5
BLD-400-V048-XXX 400 8,300 48 251 90 41.5
 | 127 - 420VDC
22
The right device is not included? This is just a selection of our product portfolio.
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BSR-055-C210-XXX 55  1,050 – 2,100 16 – 52 280 29.4 25.4
BSR-055-C105-XXX 55  500 – 1,050 31 – 110 280 29.4 25.4
BSR-080-C210-XXX 80  1,050 – 2,100 23 – 76 360 29.4 25.4
BSR-080-C105-XXX 80  500 – 1,050 45 – 160 360 29.4 25.4
NFC programmable
Slim Line Constant current CC
• dimming function: up to 1% Dimming, DALI, DimToOff, PWM, 0-10V
• IP20 Protection class

BSR-055 series:
280.0mm x 29.4mm x 25.4mm
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
BSR-055-V024-XXX 55 2,300 24 378 30 21
BSR-080-V024-XXX 80 3,330 24 378 30 21
Slim Line Konstantspannung CV
CTR-BLE-DNB-TYA001:
52.0mm x 22.0mm x 22.0mm
23
info@neumueller.com   |   Service-Tel.: +49 9135 73666-0
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
TLD-160-C630-XXX 160 4,400 – 6,300 14 – 36 251 68 38.5
TLD-160-C420-XXX 160 2,800 – 4,200 23 – 55 251 68 38.5
TLD-160-C210-XXX 160 1,400 – 2,100 46 – 114 251 68 38.5
TLD-160-C140-XXX 160 1,050 – 1,400 69 – 152 251 68 38.5
TLD-160-C105-XXX 160 700 – 1,050 91 – 229 251 68 38.5
TLD-200-C630-XXX 200 4,400 – 6,300 19 – 45 251 68 38.5
TLD-200-C420-XXX 200 2,800 – 4,200 29 – 71 251 68 38.5
TLD-200-C210-XXX 200 1,400 – 2,100 57 – 143 251 68 38.5
TLD-200-C140-XXX 200 1,050 – 1,400 86 – 190 251 68 38.5
TLD-200-C105-XXX 200 700 – 1,050 114 – 286 251 68 38.5
TLD-240-C690-XXX 240 4,800 – 6,900 22 – 50 251 68 38.5
TLD-240-C420-XXX 240 2,800 – 4,200 36 – 89 251 68 38.5
TLD-240-C210-XXX 240 1,400 – 2,100 71 – 179 251 68 38.5
TLD-240-C140-XXX 240 1,050 – 1,400 107 – 238 251 68 38.5
TLD-240-C105-XXX 240 700 – 1,050 143 – 357 251 68 38.5
TLD-320-C700-XXX 320 5,000 – 7,000 27 – 64 263 90 41.5
TLD-320-C420-XXX 320 2,800 – 4,200 46 – 114 263 90 41.5
TLD-320-C210-XXX 320 1,400 – 2,100 91 – 229 263 90 41.5
TLD-320-C140-XXX 320 1,050 – 1,400 137 – 305 263 90 41.5
TLD-400-C990-XXX 400 6,900 – 9,900 24 – 58 267 90 41.5
TLD-400-C420-XXX 400 2,800 – 4,200 57 – 142 267 90 41.5
TLD-400-C210-XXX 400 1,400 – 2,100 114 – 286 267 90 41.5
TLD-600-C600-XXX 600 6,000 60 – 100 288 36 30
TLD-600-C830-XXX 600 8,300 43 – 72 191 36 30
TLD-600-C11A-XXX 600 11,000 33 – 55 191 36 30
Part No.
Output
[W]
Output current
[mA]
LED voltage range
[VDC]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
TLD-240-V024-XXX 240  10.000   24 251 68 38.5
TLD-240-V048-XXX 240  5.000   48 251 68 38.5
TLD-320-V024-XXX 320 13.300 24 263 90 41.5
TLD-320-V048-XXX 320 6.600 48 263 90 41.5
TLD-400-V024-XXX 400  16.700   24 267 90 41.5
TLD-400-V048-XXX 400  8.300   48 267 90 41.5
• Wide input voltage range from 180 – 528 VAC | 250 – 740VDC
• dimming function: up to 2% Dimming, DALI, DimToOff, PWM, 0–10V,
Time, DMX
• IP67 Protection class